
kWh
売電額
（月）

年間
（kWh）
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（円）

期間 日数 kWh 売電額
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（円）

月間
（kWh）

年間
（kWh）

年間
（円）

1月(2月分) 3,170 109,555 3,170 109,555 01/08-02/04 28 2,896 100,085 2,896 100,085 -274 -274 -9,470

2月(3月分) 3,952 136,581 7,122 246,136 02/07-03/06 28 4,712 162,846 7,608 262,931 760 486 16,795

3月(4月分) 4,820 166,579 11,942 412,715 03/07-04/06 31 5,900 203,904 13,508 466,835 1,080 1,566 54,120

4月(5月分) 5,444 188,145 17,386 600,860 04/07-05/09 33 7,739 267,459 21,247 734,294 2,295 3,861 133,434

5月(6月分) 5,932 205,010 23,318 805,870 05/10-06/06 28 6,867 237,323 28,114 971,617 935 4,796 165,747

6月(7月分) 5,214 180,196 28,532 986,066 06/06-07/06 30 6,745 233,107 34,859 1,204,724 1,531 6,327 218,658

7月(8月分) 5,262 181,855 33,794 1,167,921 07/07-08/06 31 6,698 231,482 41,557 1,436,206 1,436 7,763 268,285

8月(9月分) 5,418 187,246 39,212 1,355,167 08/07-09/06 31 5,866 202,728 47,423 1,638,934 448 8,211 283,767

9月(10月分) 3,896 134,646 43,108 1,489,813 09/07-10/05 29 5,077 175,461 52,500 1,814,395 1,181 9,392 324,582

10月(11月分) 3,474 120,061 46,582 1,609,874 10/06-11/07 33 3,584 123,863 56,084 1,938,258 110 9,502 328,384

11月(12月分) 2,978 102,920 49,560 1,712,794 11/08-12/06 29 3,325 114,912 59,409 2,053,170 347 9,849 340,376

12月(01月分) 2,770 95,731 52,330 1,808,525 12/07-01/09
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